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EVENT 101 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Kyle Chisholm 19 Bo Kirklees     51.69   657     24.82 
2. Myles Stirk 16 Co Leeds     51.95   647     25.05 
3. Thomas Howley 20 Newcastle     52.33   633     25.10 
4. Alasdair Wright 19 Tynedale     52.61   623     25.09 
5. Adam Taylor 20 Co Sund'land     53.04   608     25.21 
6. James Keyworth 17 Chester Le S     53.15   604     25.17 
7. Samuel Chell 16 Billingham     53.57   590     25.83 
8. Nicholas Pyle 16 Newcastle     53.61   589     25.96 
9. Daniel Morley 15 Derwentside     53.85   581     25.84 
10. William Costello 17 KingstonHull     54.71   554     26.65 
 
11. Connor Neal 17 Rotherham Mo     54.83   550     26.22 
12. Henry Hickson 16 Loftus Dol     54.95   547     26.64 
 
13. George Barber 15 Grimsby AST JS     54.98   546     26.66 
14. Henry Willis 16 Newcastle     55.03   544     27.14 
15. Oliver Wallace 15 Chester Le S JB     55.35   535     26.15 
16. Jordan Briggs-De Beere 16 Harrogate     55.40   533     26.53 
17. Daniel Andrews 19 Middlesboro     55.43   532     26.89 
18. Ewan Ronald 18 T North WP     55.46   532     26.47 
19. Lewis Collins 15 KingstonHull     55.48   531     26.70 
20. Harvey Williamson 15 Donc Dartes     55.54   529     26.56 
21. Will Morris 14 Tynemouth     55.58   528     26.18 
22. Elliott Stephenson 18 KingstonHull     55.65   526     27.12 
23. Simon Kliment 15 Donc Dartes     55.70   525     27.07 
24. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees     56.11   513     27.21 
25. William Beukenholdt 15 Darlington     56.16   512     26.41 
26. Ethan Camsey 15 Skipton     56.34   507     27.27 
27. Oliver Duckworth 14 Grimsby AST     56.56   501     27.16 
28. Callum Cutinha 15 Co Sheffield     57.11   487     27.32 
29. Cole Hewitt 14 Rotherham Mo     57.20   484     27.27 
30. Joshua Allison 15 Derwentside     57.24   483     27.31 
31. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle     57.31   482     26.98 
32. Samuel Wardle 15 Co Leeds     57.32   481     27.95 
33. Adam Akram 14 Donc Dartes     57.58   475     27.76 
34. Max Walker 15 Harrogate     57.69   472     28.04 
35. Thomas Grierson 14 Bo Kirklees     57.73   471     28.49 
36. Jake Blair 15 Moors     57.78   470     27.59 
37. Jack Anderson 14 Rotherham Mo     57.96   466     27.70 
38. Callum Wright 15 KingstonHull     57.99   465     28.29 
39. Matthew Hunt 15 Chester Le S     58.03   464     27.35 
40. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees     58.11   462     28.03 
41. Cameron Reilly 15 Co Bradford     58.16   461     27.86 
42. William Lynn 14 Hartlepool     58.33   457     27.90 
43. Jack Fox 15 Rotherham Mo     58.41   455     27.43 
44. Aaron Beckford 14 Derwentside     58.42   455     28.11 
45. Benji Gillingham 14 Alnwick Dol     58.44   454     28.31 
46. Elijah Stannard 14 Bo Stockton     58.49   453     27.81 
47. Gregory Lugton 15 Bo Barnsley     58.55   452     28.20 
48. John-Luke Hutchinson 15 Co Bradford     58.65   449     28.23 
49. Samuel Pashley 14 Gates &Whick     58.82   445     27.72 
50. Aidan Lancaster 14 Donc Dartes     58.95   443     28.68 
51. Thejes Sundar 15 Gates &Whick     58.97   442     28.00 
52. Callum Bomersbach 14 AFSHartlepol     59.03   441     28.13 
53. Joseph Moore 15 Harrogate     59.11   439     28.87 
53. George Crawford 15 Middlesboro     59.11   439     28.01 
55. Nathan Strauss 15 Co Bradford     59.16   438     28.27 
56. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield     59.27   435     28.38 
57. James Fewster 15 Tynemouth     59.34   434     27.94 
58. Daniel Lyon-Smith 15 Rotherham Mo     59.35   434     28.29 
58. Charles Deacon 14 Ashington     59.35   434     28.68 
60. Ethan Kingdom 15 KingstonHull     59.52   430     28.43 
61. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14    59.64   427     28.75 
62. Owen Westhorp 14 AFSHartlepol     59.87   422     28.40 
63. Lewis Wainwright 14 Halifax     59.98   420     28.67 
64. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  1:00.21   415     28.66 
65. John Warner 15 Halifax   1:00.26   414     29.17 
66. Shae Collis 14 North Tyne   1:00.61   407     28.60 
67. Dak Cappleman 15 Scarborough   1:00.75   404     28.46 
68. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8  1:06.02   315     31.22 
69. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 10  1:16.54   202     35.29 
70. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6  1:20.61   173     38.57 
71. James Blott 15 Middlesboro 6  1:56.33   57     55.18 
  Jack Maskill 14 Co Leeds  DNC      
  Kieran Peart 19 Gates &Whick  DNC      
  Callum Hall 17 RichmondDale  DNC      
  James Row 19 Newcastle  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14    59.64   724     28.75 
2. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  1:00.21   703     28.66 
3. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8  1:06.02   650     31.22 
4. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6  1:20.61   498     38.57 
5. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 10  1:16.54   257     35.29 
6. James Blott 15 Middlesboro 6  1:56.33   165     55.18 
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EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Featherstone 17 Sedgefield   2:02.48   739     27.80    58.72  1:30.48 
2. Annalea Davison 15 Newcastle   2:02.94   731     28.83    59.79  1:31.27 
3. Jane Brown 16 Newcastle    2:03.98   713     28.59    59.75  1:31.74 
4. Ciara Schlosshan 15 Co Leeds   2:04.16   710     29.46  1:00.87  1:32.65 
5. Leah Crisp 15 Co Leeds   2:04.52   704     29.41  1:01.15  1:32.85 
6. Sian Martin 16 Newcastle   2:04.65   701     29.29  1:00.76  1:32.93 
7. Laura Brookes 15 Donc Dartes   2:05.23   692     29.15  1:00.70  1:33.15 
8. Sophie Hobbah 15 Co Leeds   2:06.88   665     29.81  1:02.34  1:34.95 
9. Lucy Ellis 19 Co Sund'land   2:08.50   640     29.95  1:02.50  1:35.50 
10. Debbie Cocking 15 Rotherham Mo   2:08.65   638     29.60  1:01.76  1:35.30 
 
11. Tilly Arrand 15 Donc Dartes   2:08.82   635     30.17  1:02.93  1:36.25 
12. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees   2:09.10   631     29.93  1:02.75  1:36.18 
 
13. Chantelle Waugh 15 Donc Dartes   2:09.16   630     30.00  1:02.94  1:36.29 
14. Aleah Ross 15 KingstonHull   2:09.58   624     30.14  1:02.73  1:36.32 
15. Laura Cook 14 Newcastle   2:09.90   620     30.07  1:02.97  1:37.06 
15. Natasha Crow 18 Donc Dartes   2:09.90   620     29.89  1:02.65  1:36.09 
17. Bethany Meer 17 Co Bradford   2:09.97   619     29.99  1:02.70  1:36.70 
18. Lucy Clarke 15 Donc Dartes   2:10.17   616     30.61  1:03.32  1:37.01 
19. Yasmin Brown 17 KingstonHull   2:10.41   612     30.05  1:03.13  1:37.14 
19. Jovana Lugonja 17 Co Bradford   2:10.41   612     29.39  1:02.02  1:35.88 
21. Eleanor Hextall 14 KingstonHull   2:10.60   610     30.04  1:02.94  1:36.72 
22. Charlotte Howard 14 Donc Dartes   2:10.89   606     30.34  1:03.25  1:37.00 
23. Niamh Page 14 Newcastle   2:11.08   603     30.64  1:04.02  1:37.94 
24. Sophie Brandon 15 Newcastle   2:11.47   598     29.17  1:02.68  1:37.44 
25. Sophie Mutch 15 Tynemouth   2:12.05   590     30.50  1:03.56  1:38.37 
26. Abbie Bowden 14 KingstonHull   2:12.21   588     30.15  1:03.29  1:38.16 
27. Lucy Nicholson 16 York City   2:12.78   580     30.50  1:04.16  1:38.60 
28. Ruby Palmer 14 Co Leeds   2:12.93   578     30.67  1:04.18  1:38.73 
29. Kayley Britten 15 Rotherham Mo   2:13.23   574     29.73  1:03.74  1:39.18 
30. Avril Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   2:13.26   574     30.91  1:05.02  1:39.54 
31. Freya Williams 15 Billingham   2:14.10   563     30.45  1:04.82  1:39.67 
32. Madeleine Brandon 15 Newcastle   2:14.20   562     30.98  1:04.54  1:39.17 
33. Lucy Pickard 14 Donc Dartes   2:15.13   550     31.45  1:05.92  1:41.66 
34. Viktoria Gnandt 15 Co Leeds   2:15.14   550     31.53  1:05.41  1:40.39 
35. Amy Durrant 15 York City   2:15.19   550     31.03  1:05.07  1:39.95 
36. Harriet Lee 14 Tynemouth   2:15.29   549     30.83  1:04.71  1:40.24 
37. Emma Moore 14 Harrogate   2:15.41   547     30.27  1:04.44  1:40.42 
38. Maisy Black 14 Co Leeds   2:16.27   537     32.13  1:06.75  1:41.85 
39. Katherine Russell 14 Co Leeds   2:16.41   535     31.03  1:05.06  1:40.78 
40. Beatrice Waller 15 Skipton   2:16.56   533     31.49  1:05.53  1:41.30 
41. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C   2:17.36   524     31.64  1:06.39  1:41.99 
  Amy Henshaw 17 Co Sund'land  DNC        
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EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Speed 17 Co Sund'land     29.69   615  
2. Harry Devlin 16 York City     29.78   609  
3. Alasdair Wright 19 Tynedale     30.09   590  
4. Joel O'Halleron 20 Derwentside     30.21   583  
5. Liam Bollands 17 Middlesboro     30.22   583  
6. Oswald Hood 16 Donc Dartes     30.94   543  
7. Samuel Chell 16 Billingham     31.07   536  
7. Robert Burton 18 Sheffield C     31.07   536  
9. Sean Armstrong 16 Loftus Dol     31.45   517  
10. Matthew Greidanus 16 Halifax     31.52   514  
 
11. Connor King 16 Derwentside     31.94   494  
12. James Lund 17 Co Bradford     32.15   484  
 
13. Jake Sykes 17 Co Leeds     32.38   474  
14. Joseph Martin 16 Gates &Whick     32.39   473  
15. George Wilde 17 Co Bradford     32.60   464  
15. George Crawford 15 Middlesboro JG     32.60   464  
17. Christopher Mayes 15 AFSHartlepol JS     32.63   463  
18. Matthew Keogh 16 Loftus Dol     32.78   457  
19. Callum Walker 18 Co Sund'land     32.86   453  
20. Ben Robinson 15 Loftus Dol JB     32.88   452  
20. Owen Westhorp 14 AFSHartlepol     32.88   452  
22. William Wilson 14 Harrogate     33.00   447  
22. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees     33.00   447  
24. Ben Parsons 16 KingstonHull     33.01   447  
24. Mohamed Hai 18 Middlesboro     33.01   447  
26. Carl Westwick 19 Moors     33.04   446  
27. Joseph Moore 15 Harrogate     33.20   439  
28. Oliver Lill 14 Bo Stockton     33.26   437  
29. Edward Wilson 15 Harrogate     33.39   432  
30. Luke Midgley 14 Skipton     33.40   432  
31. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle     33.44   430  
32. George Hogg 17 York City     33.46   429  
33. Joshua Allison 15 Derwentside     33.60   424  
34. Matthew Yeomans 14 Co Leeds     33.62   423  
35. Marcus Walker 14 York City     33.65   422  
36. Vikram Nadkarni 16 Tynemouth     33.69   420  
37. Jordan Mogford 17 Billingham     33.76   418  
38. Joseph Taylor 17 Stocksbridge     33.88   413  
39. Matthew Shimmin 15 Newcastle     34.56   389  
40. William Beukenholdt 15 Darlington     34.64   387  
41. Samuel Hopson 15 Bev Barracud     34.69   385  
42. Jacob Willson 14 Darlington     34.72   384  
43. Bradley Hurdiss 14 Donc Dartes     34.73   384  
44. Jack Whitehurst 15 Rotherham Mo     34.80   381  
45. Adam Morkot 15 Gates &Whick     35.23   368  
46. John-Luke Hutchinson 15 Co Bradford     35.33   365  
47. Tom Stenhouse 15 Co Bradford     35.53   358  
47. James Davison 14 Chester Le S     35.53   358  
49. Joseph Micklewright 14 Middlesboro     35.62   356  
50. Jake Blair 15 Moors     35.73   352  
51. Charles Deacon 14 Ashington     36.04   343  
52. Daniel Kershaw 14 Co Leeds     36.06   343  
53. Maxim Vakourov 14 Co Leeds     36.09   342  
54. Patrick Shimmin 14 Newcastle     36.20   339  
55. Joel Phillip 14 Skipton     36.29   336  
56. Jonathan Brocks 14 Sheffield C     36.39   334  
57. Jake Adams 14 Stocksbridge     36.44   332  
58. Lewis Cooper 15 Co Leeds     36.46   332  
59. Matthew Dixon 15 Scunthorpe A     36.50   331  
60. Francis Shelton 14 Co Sheffield     36.61   328  
61. Nathan Strauss 15 Co Bradford     36.64   327  
62. Cameron Price 14 Brighouse     36.65   327  
63. Charles Kershaw 14 Halifax     36.75   324  
64. Joseph Robins 15 Co Sund'land     36.93   319  
65. Nathan Billingham 15 Bo Barnsley     36.95   319  
66. Ben Samuels 14 South Tyne     37.47   306  
67. Dak Cappleman 15 Scarborough     37.52   304  
68. Jack Anderson 14 Rotherham Mo     38.65   278  
69. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 9    42.59   208  
70. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 4    55.74   92  
71. James Blott 15 Middlesboro 5  1:07.69   51  
  Benjamin Waugh 14 Newcastle  DNC     
  Jack Maskill 14 Co Leeds  DNC     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 4    55.74   497  
2. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 9    42.59   350  
3. James Blott 15 Middlesboro 5  1:07.69   236  
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EVENT 104 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Layla Black 16 Co Leeds    1:10.81   683     33.89 
2. Rachael Wilson 28 Derwentside   1:10.92   679     33.55 
3. Rebecca Clynes 14 Co Leeds   1:12.20   644     34.83 
4. Keelan Fitton 16 Bo Kirklees   1:12.28   642     34.64 
5. Claire Collins 20 Billingham   1:12.65   632     34.26 
6. Danielle Gilbert 18 Derwentside   1:13.32   615     34.72 
7. Shauna Johnson 16 Newcastle   1:13.37   613     33.94 
8. Rachel Taylor 16 Co Sund'land   1:14.05   597     35.38 
9. Maia Hall 14 Loftus Dol   1:14.32   590     34.85 
10. Jessica Gillatt 19 South Axholm   1:14.66   582     35.19 
 
11. Eleanor Howcroft 14 York City   1:14.74   580     35.46 
12. Abigail Jack 16 Co Leeds   1:15.52   563     36.39 
 
13. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull    1:15.56   562     35.70 
14. Charlotte Gibbs 14 Co Bradford   1:15.98   552     35.15 
15. Caitlin Chadwick 15 Tynemouth   1:16.02   551     35.59 
16. Avril Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   1:16.07   550     36.87 
17. Emily Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   1:16.43   543     36.53 
18. Niamh McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   1:16.71   537     35.96 
19. Ellen Georgeson 14 North Tyne   1:16.72   537     36.20 
20. Alexandra Stringer 16 Bo Kirklees   1:16.89   533     36.78 
21. Katie Toomey 14 Newcastle   1:16.96   532     35.67 
22. Lily Walker 17 Harrogate   1:17.43   522     36.13 
23. Katie Hirst 15 Co Sheffield   1:17.55   519     37.14 
24. Erin Wilkes 15 York City   1:17.95   511     36.74 
25. Amber Hardy 15 Donc Dartes   1:17.97   511     36.74 
26. Jessica Duff 15 Tynemouth   1:18.00   511     35.68 
27. Emilia Jones 15 Darlington   1:18.17   507     36.60 
28. Chloe Huddart 14 Scunthorpe A   1:18.62   499     37.12 
28. Lauren Hanson 17 Skipton   1:18.62   499     36.47 
30. Taryn Wheat 14 Chester Le S   1:18.66   498     36.89 
31. Libby Turner 15 Bo Barnsley   1:18.70   497     36.67 
32. Sarah March 14 Gates &Whick   1:18.94   492     37.29 
33. Amelia Colbear 14 Donc Dartes   1:18.99   492     37.13 
34. Zoe Price 14 Gates &Whick   1:19.29   486     36.91 
35. Rebecca Elliott 14 North Tyne   1:19.97   474     38.62 
36. Georgina Wright 15 Bo Kirklees   1:20.02   473     37.23 
37. Charlotte Dimelow 15 Stocksbridge   1:20.16   470     38.09 
38. Megan Bellhouse-Smith 14 Bo Kirklees   1:20.25   469     38.21 
39. Rebecca Hall 15 AFSHartlepol   1:20.61   462     38.04 
40. Isabelle Brighton 15 Co Wakefield   1:20.78   460     37.96 
41. Gabrielle Burdess 18 Chester Le S   1:21.13   454     37.28 
42. Taylor Hardy 14 Donc Dartes   1:21.36   450     38.04 
43. Robyn Dickinson 14 Middlesboro   1:21.46   448     38.47 
44. Sophie Crowther 14 Co Sheffield   1:21.92   441     38.36 
45. Maisy Black 14 Co Leeds   1:21.99   439     38.75 
46. Chloe Hardy 15 Newcastle   1:22.16   437     38.83 
47. Jenna Murdoch 14 Co Leeds   1:22.22   436     38.94 
48. Natalia Basaraba 14 Co Bradford   1:22.38   433     38.28 
49. Marija Hiscott 14 Tadcaster   1:25.96   381     38.81 
50. Aliya Bacakoglu 12 Halifax 9  1:39.81   243     47.52 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Aliya Bacakoglu 12 Halifax 9  1:39.81   425     47.52 



 

ASANER Sen/Jnr Championships (25m) 

5th November 2016 
Sunderland 

  
 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Zak Logue 18 Co Sund'land   4:32.10   648  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:01.33 150m  1:35.54 200m  2:09.61 250m  2:48.74 300m  3:28.67 350m  4:01.69 400m  4:32.10 
    28.80    32.53    34.21    34.07    39.13    39.93    33.02    30.41 
2. Myles Stirk 16 Co Leeds    4:33.01   641  
 50m    28.24 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:36.05 200m  2:11.18 250m  2:50.97 300m  3:31.34 350m  4:02.68 400m  4:33.01 
    28.24    32.48    35.33    35.13    39.79    40.37    31.34    30.33 
3. Joel O'Halleron 20 Derwentside   4:35.13   627  
 50m    28.46 100m  1:00.97 150m  1:36.27 200m  2:12.13 250m  2:51.24 300m  3:30.84 350m  4:02.99 400m  4:35.13 
    28.46    32.51    35.30    35.86    39.11    39.60    32.15    32.14 
4. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle   4:35.32   625  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:01.54 150m  1:36.93 200m  2:11.38 250m  2:51.17 300m  3:31.62 350m  4:04.03 400m  4:35.32 
    28.67    32.87    35.39    34.45    39.79    40.45    32.41    31.29 
5. Adam Wilson 15 Newcastle   4:36.51   617  
 50m    28.78 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:37.34 200m  2:11.62 250m  2:52.04 300m  3:33.65 350m  4:05.56 400m  4:36.51 
    28.78    33.79    34.77    34.28    40.42    41.61    31.91    30.95 
6. Thomas Flower 17 RichmondDale   4:36.64   616  
 50m    29.09 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:38.79 200m  2:14.85 250m  2:55.57 300m  3:36.63 350m  4:07.38 400m  4:36.64 
    29.09    33.22    36.48    36.06    40.72    41.06    30.75    29.26 
7. Richard Mawson 17 Co Leeds   4:36.66   616  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:37.98 200m  2:14.48 250m  2:52.68 300m  3:32.09 350m  4:05.16 400m  4:36.66 
    28.62    33.64    35.72    36.50    38.20    39.41    33.07    31.50 
8. Bailey Hairsine 17 KingstonHull   4:37.94   608  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:13.47 250m  2:54.50 300m  3:35.47 350m  4:07.66 400m  4:37.94 
    29.90    34.13    35.18    34.26    41.03    40.97    32.19    30.28 
9. Jonathan Milner 15 Co Leeds    4:37.97   608  
 50m    28.40 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:39.24 200m  2:15.32 250m  2:53.94 300m  3:33.67 350m  4:06.51 400m  4:37.97 
    28.40    33.67    37.17    36.08    38.62    39.73    32.84    31.46 
10. Euan Cowan 16 Co Leeds   4:39.14   600  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:37.91 200m  2:13.36 250m  2:53.86 300m  3:34.12 350m  4:07.05 400m  4:39.14 
    28.85    33.72    35.34    35.45    40.50    40.26    32.93    32.09 
 
11. James Lund 17 Co Bradford   4:40.56   591  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:56.04 300m  3:34.88 350m  4:08.47 400m  4:40.56 
    30.84    35.08    36.17    35.95    38.00    38.84    33.59    32.09 
12. Samuel Naylor 16 Co Bradford   4:41.24   587  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:39.84 200m  2:14.89 250m  2:54.70 300m  3:35.65 350m  4:09.13 400m  4:41.24 
    29.97    33.84    36.03    35.05    39.81    40.95    33.48    32.11 
 
13. Liam Birrell 15 Co Leeds JB   4:41.77   583  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:03.61 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:17.50 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:36.89 350m  4:10.35 400m  4:41.77 
    29.06    34.55    37.54    36.35    39.34    40.05    33.46    31.42 
14. Oliver O'Halleron 16 Derwentside   4:43.36   574  
 50m    28.31 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:36.35 200m  2:11.12 250m  2:53.66 300m  3:36.15 350m  4:11.19 400m  4:43.36 
    28.31    33.59    34.45    34.77    42.54    42.49    35.04    32.17 
15. Jack Baister 19 Middlesboro   4:47.66   548  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:45.82 200m  2:22.31 250m  3:04.44 300m  3:47.50 350m  4:17.84 400m  4:47.66 
    30.98    36.71    38.13    36.49    42.13    43.06    30.34    29.82 
16. Daniel Butler 14 Chester Le S   4:49.11   540  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:43.02 200m  2:19.70 250m  3:00.64 300m  3:42.02 350m  4:16.73 400m  4:49.11 
    30.55    34.66    37.81    36.68    40.94    41.38    34.71    32.38 
17. Jake Sykes 17 Co Leeds   4:51.62   526  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:43.76 200m  2:20.92 250m  3:00.96 300m  3:42.28 350m  4:18.23 400m  4:51.62 
    30.52    35.41    37.83    37.16    40.04    41.32    35.95    33.39 
18. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 14 Grimsby AST   4:53.98   514  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:21.50 250m  3:03.92 300m  3:46.30 350m  4:21.52 400m  4:53.98 
    30.29    34.79    38.72    37.70    42.42    42.38    35.22    32.46 
19. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 16 Co Leeds   4:54.49   511  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:20.89 250m  3:03.53 300m  3:46.60 350m  4:21.43 400m  4:54.49 
    30.15    35.20    37.89    37.65    42.64    43.07    34.83    33.06 
20. Shaun Carter 16 Newcastle   4:54.72   510  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:06.74 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:20.19 250m  3:04.48 300m  3:48.73 350m  4:22.42 400m  4:54.72 
    31.38    35.36    37.42    36.03    44.29    44.25    33.69    32.30 
21. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees   4:54.74   510  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:44.85 200m  2:19.83 250m  3:04.22 300m  3:48.38 350m  4:22.42 400m  4:54.74 
    31.82    37.30    35.73    34.98    44.39    44.16    34.04    32.32 
22. Eliot Snowdon 16 Newcastle   4:55.12   508  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:43.18 200m  2:20.16 250m  3:03.47 300m  3:47.71 350m  4:21.79 400m  4:55.12 
    30.03    35.18    37.97    36.98    43.31    44.24    34.08    33.33 
23. Max Walker 15 Harrogate   4:55.79   504  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:22.43 250m  3:04.58 300m  3:47.41 350m  4:22.39 400m  4:55.79 
    30.71    35.39    38.41    37.92    42.15    42.83    34.98    33.40 
24. Ben Gilchrist 15 Wear Valley   4:58.10   493  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:47.35 200m  2:27.63 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:50.79 350m  4:25.02 400m  4:58.10 
    30.34    36.88    40.13    40.28    41.14    42.02    34.23    33.08 
25. Joshua Mathias 15 York City   4:58.12   492  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:42.96 200m  2:19.91 250m  3:03.59 300m  3:47.53 350m  4:23.70 400m  4:58.12 
    30.20    34.76    38.00    36.95    43.68    43.94    36.17    34.42 
26. Jay Manners 17 Co Sund'land   4:59.27   487  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:47.16 200m  2:25.23 250m  3:07.55 300m  3:50.63 350m  4:25.64 400m  4:59.27 
    30.86    37.00    39.30    38.07    42.32    43.08    35.01    33.63 
27. Scott Jenkinson 17 Middlesboro   5:01.30   477  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:07.04 150m  1:43.79 200m  2:20.35 250m  3:06.81 300m  3:52.79 350m  4:27.83 400m  5:01.30 
    30.06    36.98    36.75    36.56    46.46    45.98    35.04    33.47 
28. Thomas Grierson 14 Bo Kirklees   5:01.68   475  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:45.95 200m  2:24.51 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:54.00 350m  4:28.78 400m  5:01.68 
    31.03    35.32    39.60    38.56    45.64    43.85    34.78    32.90 
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EVENT 105 Mens Open 400m IM                   
29. Tom Ward 14 Bo Stockton   5:01.72   475  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:46.55 200m  2:24.51 250m  3:07.83 300m  3:51.78 350m  4:28.46 400m  5:01.72 
    31.26    36.50    38.79    37.96    43.32    43.95    36.68    33.26 
30. Jack Pears-Dorland 16 York City   5:01.91   474  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:10.50 150m  1:49.00 200m  2:26.20 250m  3:10.00 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:29.00 400m  5:01.91 
    32.97    37.53    38.50    37.20    43.80    43.77    35.23    32.91 
31. Joseph Taylor 17 Stocksbridge   5:02.08   473  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:45.60 200m  2:22.17 250m  3:04.45 300m  3:49.43 350m  4:27.00 400m  5:02.08 
    30.47    36.74    38.39    36.57    42.28    44.98    37.57    35.08 
32. Jake Lambert 15 Co Leeds   5:02.90   469  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:47.06 200m  2:28.31 250m  3:07.40 300m  3:48.70 350m  4:26.52 400m  5:02.90 
    30.76    36.31    39.99    41.25    39.09    41.30    37.82    36.38 
33. Matthew Yeomans 14 Co Leeds   5:07.06   451  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:13.11 150m  1:52.64 200m  2:30.99 250m  3:12.24 300m  3:54.80 350m  4:31.36 400m  5:07.06 
    34.36    38.75    39.53    38.35    41.25    42.56    36.56    35.70 
34. Nathan To 17 Newcastle   5:07.52   449  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:08.21 150m  1:47.78 200m  2:26.54 250m  3:11.41 300m  3:56.30 350m  4:32.74 400m  5:07.52 
    30.77    37.44    39.57    38.76    44.87    44.89    36.44    34.78 
35. Elijah Stannard 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.31   432  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:12.84 150m  1:51.79 200m  2:29.93 250m  3:16.25 300m  4:02.13 350m  4:37.21 400m  5:11.31 
    32.54    40.30    38.95    38.14    46.32    45.88    35.08    34.10 
36. Cade Darby 14 Middlesboro   5:12.68   427  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.92 150m  1:54.62 200m  2:32.52 250m  3:17.12 300m  4:02.09 350m  4:37.70 400m  5:12.68 
    34.48    40.44    39.70    37.90    44.60    44.97    35.61    34.98 
37. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield   5:13.47   424  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:14.24 150m  1:52.31 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:15.16 300m  4:01.86 350m  4:38.07 400m  5:13.47 
    33.61    40.63    38.07    37.72    45.13    46.70    36.21    35.40 
  Benjamin Waugh 14 Newcastle  DNC     
  Joseph Pomfret 17 Co Sund'land  DQ           
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EVENT 106 Womens Open 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 22 Billingham   1:01.83   688     29.01 
2. Lauren Hodgson 17 Newcastle   1:02.30   673     29.16 
3. Amelia Clynes 17 Co Leeds   1:02.69   661     29.57 
4. Jane Brown 16 Newcastle    1:03.23   644     29.52 
5. Laura Brookes 15 Donc Dartes   1:04.01   620     30.16 
6. Devyn Leask 17 Bo Kirklees   1:04.29   612     30.13 
7. Natasha Crow 18 Donc Dartes   1:05.01   592     30.76 
8. Sophie Murray 17 Derwentside   1:05.74   573     30.69 
9. Katie Laybourn 15 Hartlepool   1:05.97   567     30.16 
10. Magdalena Cygan 17 Co Leeds   1:06.26   559     30.84 
 
11. Sophie Brandon 15 Newcastle JB   1:06.77   547     30.63 
12. Abigail Shuttleworth 17 Co Bradford   1:06.86   544     31.44 
 
13. Elizabeth Hawkard 14 KingstonHull   1:07.03   540     31.92 
14. Keelan Fitton 16 Bo Kirklees   1:07.23   535     31.53 
15. Niamh McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   1:07.25   535     31.31 
16. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull   1:07.26   535     31.70 
17. Katie Hirst 15 Co Sheffield   1:07.28   534     31.11 
18. Kara Mayos 15 Donc Dartes   1:07.32   533     31.69 
19. Finlay Stinson 14 Donc Dartes   1:07.34   533     32.46 
20. Lauren Roberts 16 York City   1:07.40   531     31.74 
20. Neola Thorpe 15 York City   1:07.40   531     31.16 
22. Hannah Seymour 15 Morpeth   1:07.58   527     31.28 
23. Anna Hodgson 14 Tynemouth   1:07.84   521     31.40 
24. Chloe Oliver 15 Darlington   1:07.99   518     31.42 
24. Rebecca Fisher 15 Co Leeds   1:07.99   518     31.39 
26. Sarah Wright 14 Gates &Whick   1:08.04   517     31.39 
27. Anya Sordy 17 Co Sund'land   1:08.10   515     32.50 
28. Libby Turner 15 Bo Barnsley   1:08.20   513     31.94 
29. Molly Momat 18 South Tyne   1:08.26   512     32.38 
30. Lucy Clarke 15 Donc Dartes   1:08.30   511     31.86 
31. Kiani Campbell-Grady 17 Co Leeds   1:08.37   509     31.55 
32. Tilly Arrand 15 Donc Dartes   1:08.75   501     32.39 
33. Charlotte Howard 14 Donc Dartes   1:08.99   495     31.87 
34. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees   1:09.07   494     32.31 
35. Hannah Speakman 15 Bo Kirklees   1:09.14   492     32.31 
36. Emma Moore 14 Harrogate   1:09.30   489     32.38 
37. Brianna Whitworth 15 Bo Kirklees   1:09.34   488     32.23 
38. Georgia Stockdale 15 Middlesboro   1:09.60   483     32.24 
39. Faye Rogers 14 Bo Stockton   1:09.81   478     32.74 
40. Isabel Beauchamp 14 RichmondDale   1:10.05   473     32.79 
41. Chloe Huddart 14 Scunthorpe A   1:10.12   472     32.90 
42. Anna Loughlin 15 Durham City   1:10.35   467     32.73 
43. Abbie Bowden 14 KingstonHull   1:10.37   467     32.88 
44. Molly Chambers 14 Donc Dartes   1:10.62   462     33.52 
45. Rebecca Dobbins 15 Newcastle   1:10.65   461     32.94 
46. Rebekah Heppell 15 Chester Le S   1:10.80   458     32.39 
47. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C   1:11.15   452     32.67 
48. Isabelle Lepine 14 Harrogate   1:11.29   449     33.25 
49. Madeleine Brandon 15 Newcastle   1:11.60   443     33.21 
50. Emily Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   1:11.80   439     33.48 
51. Katherine Keogh 14 Loftus Dol   1:12.77   422     34.17 
52. Aliya Bacakoglu 12 Halifax 10  1:30.37   220     41.52 
  Abigail Row 16 Newcastle  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Aliya Bacakoglu 12 Halifax 10  1:30.37   443     41.52 
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EVENT 107 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Taylor 20 Co Sund'land     56.80   638     27.41 
2. Kyle Chisholm 19 Bo Kirklees     56.84   637     27.32 
3. Nicholas Pyle 16 Newcastle      58.17   594     28.17 
4. Daniel Morley 15 Derwentside     59.19   564     28.59 
5. Henry Hickson 16 Loftus Dol      59.55   554     28.91 
6. George Wilde 17 Co Bradford     59.84   546     28.89 
7. Ethan Camsey 15 Skipton   1:00.56   527     29.07 
8. James Keyworth 17 Chester Le S   1:00.61   525     29.40 
9. Adam Alcock 16 KingstonHull   1:00.75   522     29.64 
10. Joseph Martin 16 Gates &Whick   1:00.98   516     29.37 
 
11. Matthew Winnell 23 York City   1:01.09   513     29.75 
12. Robbie Casson 14 Donc Dartes JB   1:01.21   510     29.61 
 
13. Lucas Lowery 18 AJ Newcastle   1:01.92   493     29.32 
14. Jack Cassell 16 Middlesboro   1:01.99   491     29.64 
15. Aaron Beckford 14 Derwentside   1:02.38   482     30.66 
16. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees   1:02.57   477     30.39 
17. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees   1:02.81   472     30.70 
18. Oliver Smith 15 Durham City   1:03.11   465     30.39 
19. Cole Hewitt 14 Rotherham Mo   1:03.67   453     31.35 
20. Jack Anderson 14 Rotherham Mo   1:03.75   451     30.78 
21. Tom Ward 14 Bo Stockton   1:04.16   443     30.99 
22. Gregory Lugton 15 Bo Barnsley   1:04.32   439     30.90 
23. Owen Ottaway 15 Co Sheffield   1:04.78   430     31.53 
24. Joshua Wormald 14 KingstonHull   1:05.79   411     31.70 
25. Benjamin Shipley 14 KingstonHull   1:06.16   404     32.95 
26. Lewis Collins 15 KingstonHull   1:06.37   400     31.96 
27. Adam Akram 14 Donc Dartes   1:06.45   399     32.25 
28. William Beukenholdt 15 Darlington   1:06.64   395     31.87 
29. Ben Saxon 15 Alnwick Dol   1:06.67   395     32.16 
30. Owen Robson 14 Loftus Dol   1:06.71   394     32.31 
31. Bradley Hurdiss 14 Donc Dartes   1:07.30   384     32.96 
32. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield   1:07.56   379     32.81 
33. Ben Samuels 14 South Tyne   1:08.22   368     32.46 
34. Elijah Stannard 14 Bo Stockton   1:08.34   366     32.66 
35. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  1:10.15   339     34.18 
36. Charles Deacon 14 Ashington   1:12.29   309     34.55 
  Oliver Duckworth 14 Grimsby AST  DNC      
  Alasdair Wright 19 Tynedale  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  1:10.15   582     34.18 
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EVENT 108 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jane Brown 16 Newcastle      29.74   643  
2. Freya Rayner 18 Co Sund'land     30.04   623  
3. Alina Willis 14 Tynemouth     30.14   617  
4. Sophie Hobbah 15 Co Leeds     30.21   613  
5. Hannah Seymour 15 Morpeth     30.37   603  
6. Hannah Slater 14 Newcastle     30.38   603  
7. Kiani Campbell-Grady 17 Co Leeds     30.47   597  
8. Holly Pearson 14 Bo Kirklees     30.71   584  
9. Anna Marley 15 Harrogate     30.89   573  
10. Katie Laybourn 15 Hartlepool     30.99   568  
 
11. Lauren Hanson 17 Skipton     31.02   566  
11. Sarah Brown 17 Newcastle     31.02   566  
 
13. Niamh Page 14 Newcastle     31.33   550  
14. Jessica Gillatt 19 South Axholm     31.45   543  
15. Rebekah Worthy 15 Middlesboro     31.48   542  
16. Erika Best 14 Newcastle     31.65   533  
17. Nicola Merrett 16 York City     31.68   532  
18. Sophie Murray 17 Derwentside     31.69   531  
19. Bethany Jordan 15 Co Wakefield     31.75   528  
20. Caitlin Pescod 16 AJ Newcastle     31.84   524  
21. Kara Mayos 15 Donc Dartes     31.87   522  
21. Ellie Walker 15 Tadcaster     31.87   522  
23. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C     31.89   521  
24. Kayley Britten 15 Rotherham Mo     31.93   519  
25. Erin Wilkes 15 York City     31.97   517  
26. Giorgia Harvey 14 Peterlee     31.98   517  
27. Beatrice Waller 15 Skipton     32.02   515  
28. Jessica Head 15 Harrogate     32.13   509  
29. Sarah Wright 14 Gates &Whick     32.19   507  
30. Lauren Howe 16 Morpeth     32.28   502  
31. Lisa Thornley 15 Tynedale     32.32   501  
32. Libby Turner 15 Bo Barnsley     32.36   499  
33. Chloe Oliver 15 Darlington     32.40   497  
34. Rosa Pollard Smith 14 Durham City     32.44   495  
35. Rebecca Hall 15 AFSHartlepol     32.46   494  
36. Isabel Newson 14 Grimsby AST     32.55   490  
37. Hannah Stanton 15 Pocklington     32.56   490  
38. Lucy Pickard 14 Donc Dartes     32.57   489  
39. Holly Steade 14 Co Sheffield     32.67   485  
39. Elizabeth Safonkina 14 Bo Barnsley     32.67   485  
41. Victoria Donnelly 15 North Tyne     32.87   476  
42. Rebekah Heppell 15 Chester Le S     32.89   475  
43. Emma Wilson 14 Derwentside     32.90   474  
44. Lois Shackleton 14 Halifax     32.95   472  
45. Sophie Mutch 15 Tynemouth     32.99   471  
46. Georgia Stockdale 15 Middlesboro     33.09   466  
47. Ella Jones 15 Co Bradford     33.12   465  
48. Finlay Stinson 14 Donc Dartes     33.14   464  
49. Ellen Georgeson 14 North Tyne     33.16   463  
49. Amelia Colbear 14 Donc Dartes     33.16   463  
51. Eve Helm 14 Tynemouth     33.21   461  
52. Noelle Belnavis 14 Derwentside     33.33   456  
53. Charlotte Dimelow 15 Stocksbridge     33.47   451  
54. Katie Hirst 15 Co Sheffield     33.52   449  
55. Bethan Morris 14 York City     33.70   441  
56. Sophie Crowther 14 Co Sheffield     33.83   436  
57. Phoebe Tomlinson 15 Halifax     33.88   434  
58. Neola Thorpe 15 York City     33.96   431  
59. Taylor Hardy 14 Donc Dartes     34.02   429  
60. Jenna Murdoch 14 Co Leeds     34.25   421  
61. Tia Burden 15 Selby     34.29   419  
62. Yasmin Dixon 15 RichmondDale     34.33   418  
  Maddison Taylor-West 15 South Hunsle  DNC     
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EVENT 109 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joshua Reasbeck 17 Donc Dartes    2:03.56   678     27.35    58.87  1:30.82 
2. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle   2:07.25   620     28.39  1:00.53  1:33.88 
3. Adam Wilson 15 Newcastle   2:10.07   581     29.46  1:03.13  1:37.09 
4. George Barber 15 Grimsby AST   2:10.38   577     28.78  1:01.94  1:36.04 
5. Zak Logue 18 Co Sund'land   2:10.63   573     29.35  1:02.66  1:36.93 
6. Daniel Andrews 19 Middlesboro   2:11.48   562     29.55  1:03.13  1:36.84 
7. Euan Cowan 16 Co Leeds   2:11.63   560     28.83  1:02.15  1:36.74 
8. Adam Alcock 16 KingstonHull   2:11.80   558     29.26  1:02.92  1:37.29 
9. Simon Kliment 15 Donc Dartes   2:12.57   549     29.22  1:03.43  1:38.23 
10. Liam Birrell 15 Co Leeds   2:12.70   547     29.45  1:04.56  1:39.51 
 
11. William Smith 16 Newcastle   2:12.75   546     29.07  1:01.98  1:37.00 
12. Ethan Camsey 15 Skipton   2:14.29   528     30.73  1:05.79  1:40.23 
 
13. Thomas Grierson 14 Bo Kirklees   2:16.25   505     30.89  1:05.07  1:40.88 
14. Brandon Lino 16 Yshire Coast   2:16.80   499     29.37  1:03.93  1:40.03 
15. Max Walker 15 Harrogate   2:18.51   481     30.49  1:05.93  1:41.99 
16. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 16 Co Leeds   2:19.07   475     30.14  1:05.31  1:41.81 
17. Daniel Butler 14 Chester Le S   2:19.91   467     30.56  1:05.93  1:42.79 
18. Jake Sykes 17 Co Leeds   2:20.17   464     31.13  1:06.50  1:43.07 
19. Adam Morkot 15 Gates &Whick   2:20.48   461     30.64  1:06.53  1:43.62 
20. Joseph Pomfret 17 Co Sund'land   2:21.34   453     29.79  1:05.53  1:43.43 
21. Matthew Kenneth 15 Skipton   2:21.43   452     31.10  1:06.93  1:43.88 
22. Jack Harwood 14 Billingham   2:21.55   451     31.55  1:07.24  1:44.70 
23. Alexander Everson 14 KingstonHull   2:21.58   450     31.47  1:06.77  1:43.95 
24. Jake Lambert 15 Co Leeds   2:24.30   425     31.56  1:08.32  1:46.64 
25. Joshua Mathias 15 York City   2:25.16   418     30.60  1:06.80  1:45.25 
26. Aidan Brown 14 Bo Stockton   2:25.40   416     31.84  1:09.24  1:47.66 
27. Ben Gilchrist 15 Wear Valley   2:26.29   408     31.25  1:07.24  1:46.96 
28. Peter Harbron 15 Billingham   2:27.25   400     32.61  1:10.16  1:49.45 
29. Lewis Wainwright 14 Halifax   2:27.40   399     32.43  1:10.59  1:50.08 
30. Adam Williams 15 Middlesboro   2:27.98   394     31.87  1:09.65  1:48.52 
31. Joseph Smith 14 Newcastle   2:28.12   393     32.29  1:09.76  1:48.73 
32. Jude Blackmore 14 Billingham   2:29.46   383     33.56  1:10.87  1:49.37 
33. Robbie Abbott 14 Halifax   2:32.69   359     33.57  1:12.31  1:52.17 
  Scott Jenkinson 17 Middlesboro  DNC        
  Eliot Snowdon 16 Newcastle  DNC        
  James Row 19 Newcastle  DNC        
  Aaron Morton 17 Darlington  DNC        
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EVENT 110 Womens Open 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Featherstone 17 Sedgefield    2:16.96  + 0.73 704     29.22  1:02.81  1:44.90 
2. Debbie Cocking 15 Rotherham Mo   2:17.69  + 0.54 693     29.64  1:02.44  1:44.14 
3. Stephanie Blakeburn 22 Billingham   2:18.74  + 0.74 677     29.72  1:04.65  1:46.45 
4. Ciara Schlosshan 15 Co Leeds   2:19.15  + 0.67 671     29.81  1:06.01  1:47.08 
5. Jane Brown 16 Newcastle    2:19.28  + 0.76 669     30.03  1:05.62  1:47.20 
6. Keelan Fitton 16 Bo Kirklees   2:21.54  + 0.67 638     31.26  1:08.08  1:48.30 
7. Niamh McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:22.61  + 0.77 623     31.43  1:08.20  1:49.39 
8. Abigail Shuttleworth 17 Co Bradford   2:23.84  + 0.77 608     31.62  1:08.40  1:50.60 
9. Rebecca Clynes 14 Co Leeds   2:23.85  + 0.70 607     32.89  1:09.91  1:50.43 
10. Anna Marley 15 Harrogate   2:23.97  + 0.72 606     32.33  1:07.69  1:50.64 
 
11. Claire Collins 20 Billingham   2:24.53  + 0.72 599     32.45  1:10.54  1:50.56 
12. Eleanor Howcroft 14 York City   2:25.56  + 0.64 586     31.76  1:10.21  1:51.91 
 
13. Viktoria Gnandt 15 Co Leeds   2:25.58  + 0.66 586     31.65  1:08.33  1:51.04 
14. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull   2:26.62  + 0.79 574     31.69  1:09.85  1:51.87 
15. Laura Cook 14 Newcastle   2:26.63  + 0.77 574     32.80  1:10.46  1:53.88 
16. Elizabeth Hawkard 14 KingstonHull   2:26.97  + 0.74 570     32.40  1:11.27  1:52.95 
17. Ruby Palmer 14 Co Leeds   2:27.27  + 0.59 566     31.58  1:09.34  1:52.84 
18. Alexandra Stringer 16 Bo Kirklees   2:27.74  + 0.82 561     32.50  1:09.73  1:52.86 
19. Amber Hardy 15 Donc Dartes   2:28.05  + 0.82 557     32.56  1:09.78  1:53.12 
20. Caitlin Chadwick 15 Tynemouth   2:28.12  + 0.83 556     31.65  1:10.15  1:53.01 
21. Kara Mayos 15 Donc Dartes   2:28.41  + 0.75 553     32.06  1:10.18  1:55.06 
22. Hannah Slater 14 Newcastle   2:28.77  + 0.71 549     32.79  1:08.24  1:54.48 
23. Avril Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   2:28.78  + 0.66 549     34.81  1:12.54  1:55.01 
24. Taryn Wheat 14 Chester Le S   2:29.07  + 0.76 546     31.39  1:09.80  1:53.82 
25. Aleah Ross 15 KingstonHull   2:29.44  + 0.72 542     32.92  1:11.24  1:55.86 
26. Natasha Crow 18 Donc Dartes   2:29.71  + 0.74 539     30.85  1:09.33  1:55.14 
27. Hannah Seymour 15 Morpeth   2:30.31  -.-- 532     31.30  1:07.60  1:54.37 
28. Niamh Page 14 Newcastle   2:31.05  + 0.70 525     33.73  1:10.12  1:56.29 
29. Layla Black 16 Co Leeds   2:31.23  + 0.65 523     34.16  1:15.73  1:55.14 
30. Lucy Ellis 19 Co Sund'land   2:31.47  + 0.63 520     32.20  1:10.46  1:56.45 
31. Katherine Russell 14 Co Leeds   2:31.53  + 0.64 520     31.04  1:10.63  1:54.73 
32. Maia Hall 14 Loftus Dol   2:31.59  + 0.73 519     33.60  1:14.17  1:54.90 
33. Emily Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   2:31.68  + 0.45 518     34.11  1:15.05  1:56.62 
34. Abigail Jack 16 Co Leeds   2:32.00  + 0.64 515     33.20  1:13.25  1:54.67 
35. Chloe Huddart 14 Scunthorpe A   2:32.13  + 0.75 513     32.65  1:11.76  1:56.08 
36. Sophie Crowther 14 Co Sheffield   2:32.65  + 0.76 508     33.06  1:11.83  1:56.58 
37. Katie Toomey 14 Newcastle   2:33.44  + 0.69 500     32.48  1:12.51  1:57.13 
38. Emma Moore 14 Harrogate   2:33.87  + 0.72 496     32.82  1:12.30  1:58.06 
39. Rebekah Worthy 15 Middlesboro   2:34.18  + 0.74 493     33.25  1:12.03  1:57.69 
40. Charlotte Gibbs 14 Co Bradford   2:34.51  + 0.55 490     33.43  1:12.87  1:56.83 
41. Isabelle Brighton 15 Co Wakefield   2:35.60  + 0.70 480     35.80  1:14.94  1:58.50 
42. Hollie Verity 15 KingstonHull   2:36.49  + 0.72 472     33.64  1:11.18  1:59.16 
43. Rebecca Fisher 15 Co Leeds   2:36.92  + 0.66 468     32.20  1:13.55  1:59.55 
  Beatrice Waller 15 Skipton  DNC        
  Libby Turner 15 Bo Barnsley  DNC        
  Danielle Gilbert 18 Derwentside  DQ             
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EVENT 111 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kyle Chisholm 19 Bo Kirklees   4:00.97  + 0.64 683  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.66 150m  1:28.26 200m  1:59.24 250m  2:29.61 300m  3:00.64 350m  3:31.21 400m  4:00.97 
    27.51    30.15    30.60    30.98    30.37    31.03    30.57    29.76 
2. Thomas Howley 20 Newcastle   4:03.10  + 0.76 665  
 50m    27.30 100m    57.47 150m  1:28.25 200m  1:59.10 250m  2:30.07 300m  3:01.40 350m  3:32.56 400m  4:03.10 
    27.30    30.17    30.78    30.85    30.97    31.33    31.16    30.54 
3. Thomas Flower 17 RichmondDale   4:05.20  + 0.63 648  
 50m    27.63 100m    57.88 150m  1:28.77 200m  1:59.97 250m  2:31.38 300m  3:02.64 350m  3:33.67 400m  4:05.20 
    27.63    30.25    30.89    31.20    31.41    31.26    31.03    31.53 
4. Bailey Hairsine 17 KingstonHull   4:05.29  + 0.71 647  
 50m    28.00 100m    58.44 150m  1:29.38 200m  2:00.82 250m  2:32.12 300m  3:03.60 350m  3:35.09 400m  4:05.29 
    28.00    30.44    30.94    31.44    31.30    31.48    31.49    30.20 
5. Adam Wilson 15 Newcastle   4:05.66  + 0.66 644  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.25 150m  1:30.53 200m  2:01.76 250m  2:32.89 300m  3:04.00 350m  3:35.51 400m  4:05.66 
    28.23    31.02    31.28    31.23    31.13    31.11    31.51    30.15 
6. Henry Willis 16 Newcastle    4:07.33  + 0.67 631  
 50m    28.85 100m    59.85 150m  1:30.85 200m  2:02.14 250m  2:33.50 300m  3:04.71 350m  3:36.35 400m  4:07.33 
    28.85    31.00    31.00    31.29    31.36    31.21    31.64    30.98 
7. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle   4:09.01  + 0.70 619  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.13 150m  1:31.34 200m  2:03.28 250m  2:35.30 300m  3:07.25 350m  3:39.14 400m  4:09.01 
    28.62    31.51    31.21    31.94    32.02    31.95    31.89    29.87 
8. Simon Kliment 15 Donc Dartes   4:09.88  + 0.71 612  
 50m    28.35 100m    59.81 150m  1:31.68 200m  2:03.56 250m  2:34.95 300m  3:06.90 350m  3:38.77 400m  4:09.88 
    28.35    31.46    31.87    31.88    31.39    31.95    31.87    31.11 
9. Samuel Naylor 16 Co Bradford   4:11.48  + 0.69 601  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:32.68 200m  2:05.05 250m  2:36.54 300m  3:08.29 350m  3:40.27 400m  4:11.48 
    29.17    31.63    31.88    32.37    31.49    31.75    31.98    31.21 
10. Oliver O'Halleron 16 Derwentside   4:12.45  + 0.70 594  
 50m    28.27 100m    59.15 150m  1:31.17 200m  2:03.37 250m  2:35.38 300m  3:08.06 350m  3:40.88 400m  4:12.45 
    28.27    30.88    32.02    32.20    32.01    32.68    32.82    31.57 
 
11. Jack Baister 19 Middlesboro   4:13.13  + 0.68 589  
 50m    28.19 100m    59.09 150m  1:30.58 200m  2:01.90 250m  2:34.21 300m  3:06.70 350m  3:39.60 400m  4:13.13 
    28.19    30.90    31.49    31.32    32.31    32.49    32.90    33.53 
12. Oliver Duckworth 14 Grimsby AST   4:13.27  + 0.70 588  
 50m    28.21 100m    58.91 150m  1:30.82 200m  2:03.63 250m  2:35.92 300m  3:08.45 350m  3:41.52 400m  4:13.27 
    28.21    30.70    31.91    32.81    32.29    32.53    33.07    31.75 
 
13. Adam Alcock 16 KingstonHull   4:14.93  + 0.79 577  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.51 150m  1:34.03 200m  2:07.06 250m  2:39.65 300m  3:11.97 350m  3:43.97 400m  4:14.93 
    29.41    32.10    32.52    33.03    32.59    32.32    32.00    30.96 
14. Zak Logue 18 Co Sund'land   4:15.42  + 0.70 573  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:10.83 250m  2:41.78 300m  3:12.71 350m  3:44.49 400m  4:15.42 
    30.58    33.39    33.61    33.25    30.95    30.93    31.78    30.93 
15. Christopher Heppell 17 Chester Le S   4:16.17  + 0.70 568  
 50m    28.28 100m    59.25 150m  1:31.01 200m  2:03.23 250m  2:35.52 300m  3:08.56 350m  3:42.18 400m  4:16.17 
    28.28    30.97    31.76    32.22    32.29    33.04    33.62    33.99 
16. Connor Neal 17 Rotherham Mo   4:16.72  + 0.70 565  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:01.29 150m  1:34.53 200m  2:07.21 250m  2:39.83 300m  3:12.18 350m  3:44.77 400m  4:16.72 
    28.86    32.43    33.24    32.68    32.62    32.35    32.59    31.95 
17. Lewis Collins 15 KingstonHull   4:17.67  + 0.76 558  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:34.45 200m  2:07.28 250m  2:40.65 300m  3:13.39 350m  3:46.76 400m  4:17.67 
    29.28    32.43    32.74    32.83    33.37    32.74    33.37    30.91 
18. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle   4:17.74  + 0.72 558  
 50m    28.71 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.97 200m  2:05.84 250m  2:39.29 300m  3:12.58 350m  3:45.82 400m  4:17.74 
    28.71    31.67    32.59    32.87    33.45    33.29    33.24    31.92 
19. Shaun Carter 16 Newcastle   4:17.75  + 0.69 558  
 50m    29.26 100m  1:00.91 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:06.42 250m  2:39.20 300m  3:12.40 350m  3:45.36 400m  4:17.75 
    29.26    31.65    32.48    33.03    32.78    33.20    32.96    32.39 
20. Elliott Stephenson 18 KingstonHull   4:18.91  + 0.71 550  
 50m    28.65 100m  1:00.30 150m  1:31.98 200m  2:04.89 250m  2:38.37 300m  3:11.79 350m  3:45.31 400m  4:18.91 
    28.65    31.65    31.68    32.91    33.48    33.42    33.52    33.60 
21. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14  4:19.22  + 0.87 548  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:34.77 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:40.69 300m  3:13.35 350m  3:46.73 400m  4:19.22 
    29.87    32.02    32.88    32.73    33.19    32.66    33.38    32.49 
22. Oliver Smith 15 Durham City   4:19.71  + 0.75 545  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:34.72 200m  2:07.92 250m  2:40.89 300m  3:14.40 350m  3:46.81 400m  4:19.71 
    29.11    32.33    33.28    33.20    32.97    33.51    32.41    32.90 
23. Alexander Mason 15 Chester Le S   4:21.15  + 0.61 536  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:00.77 150m  1:33.83 200m  2:07.27 250m  2:40.33 300m  3:13.81 350m  3:47.31 400m  4:21.15 
    28.56    32.21    33.06    33.44    33.06    33.48    33.50    33.84 
24. Jacob Butterfield 16 Co Leeds   4:24.46  + 0.71 516  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:00.32 150m  1:33.57 200m  2:07.35 250m  2:41.21 300m  3:16.02 350m  3:50.41 400m  4:24.46 
    28.54    31.78    33.25    33.78    33.86    34.81    34.39    34.05 
25. Callum Wright 15 KingstonHull   4:25.05  + 0.79 513  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:34.54 200m  2:08.11 250m  2:41.98 300m  3:16.81 350m  3:51.23 400m  4:25.05 
    29.06    32.30    33.18    33.57    33.87    34.83    34.42    33.82 
26. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees   4:25.78  + 0.67 509  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:02.32 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:10.00 250m  2:44.23 300m  3:17.68 350m  3:51.99 400m  4:25.78 
    29.46    32.86    33.87    33.81    34.23    33.45    34.31    33.79 
27. Adam Akram 14 Donc Dartes   4:27.07  + 0.78 501  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:34.23 200m  2:08.29 250m  2:43.07 300m  3:18.31 350m  3:53.77 400m  4:27.07 
    28.59    32.10    33.54    34.06    34.78    35.24    35.46    33.30 
28. Jay Manners 17 Co Sund'land   4:27.10  + 0.71 501  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:36.52 200m  2:10.54 250m  2:44.51 300m  3:18.88 350m  3:53.49 400m  4:27.10 
    29.83    33.19    33.50    34.02    33.97    34.37    34.61    33.61 
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EVENT 111 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
29. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  4:33.61  + 0.78 466  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.95 200m  2:13.12 250m  2:47.99 300m  3:22.82 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:33.61 
    30.36    33.95    34.64    34.17    34.87    34.83    35.69    35.10 
30. Samuel Wardle 15 Co Leeds   4:34.99  + 0.68 459  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:37.68 200m  2:12.96 250m  2:48.55 300m  3:24.13 350m  3:59.77 400m  4:34.99 
    29.53    33.68    34.47    35.28    35.59    35.58    35.64    35.22 
31. Shae Collis 14 North Tyne   4:37.45  + 0.76 447  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:14.30 250m  2:50.14 300m  3:25.95 350m  4:01.92 400m  4:37.45 
    29.81    33.95    34.75    35.79    35.84    35.81    35.97    35.53 
32. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8  5:07.30  + 0.77 329  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:05.77 300m  3:46.47 350m  4:26.93 400m  5:07.30 
    32.28    36.36    38.10    39.06    39.97    40.70    40.46    40.37 
33. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6  5:53.30  + 0.86 216  
 50m    40.33 100m  1:24.73 150m  2:09.79 200m  2:54.88 250m  3:39.53 300m  4:24.87 350m  5:09.44 400m  5:53.30 
    40.33    44.40    45.06    45.09    44.65    45.34    44.57    43.86 
  William Smith 16 Newcastle  DNC     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14  4:19.22  + 0.87 888  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:34.77 200m  2:07.50 250m  2:40.69 300m  3:13.35 350m  3:46.73 400m  4:19.22 
    29.87    32.02    32.88    32.73    33.19    32.66    33.38    32.49 
2. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14  4:33.61  + 0.78 755  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.95 200m  2:13.12 250m  2:47.99 300m  3:22.82 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:33.61 
    30.36    33.95    34.64    34.17    34.87    34.83    35.69    35.10 
3. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8  5:07.30  + 0.77 606  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:05.77 300m  3:46.47 350m  4:26.93 400m  5:07.30 
    32.28    36.36    38.10    39.06    39.97    40.70    40.46    40.37 
4. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6  5:53.30  + 0.86 511  
 50m    40.33 100m  1:24.73 150m  2:09.79 200m  2:54.88 250m  3:39.53 300m  4:24.87 350m  5:09.44 400m  5:53.30 
    40.33    44.40    45.06    45.09    44.65    45.34    44.57    43.86 
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EVENT 112 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Rayner 18 Co Sund'land     26.76  + 0.70 655  
2. Sophie Murray 17 Derwentside     26.94  + 0.70 641  
3. Sophie Brandon 15 Newcastle     27.04  + 0.68 634  
4. Katie Laybourn 15 Hartlepool      27.06  + 0.73 633  
5. Stephanie Blakeburn 22 Billingham     27.12  + 0.74 629  
6. Hannah Trowsdale 15 Loftus Dol      27.33  + 0.63 614  
7. Magdalena Cygan 17 Co Leeds     27.63  + 0.72 595  
8. Abbie Bowden 14 KingstonHull     27.79  + 0.79 584  
9. Jenny Southwick 17 North Tyne     27.81  + 0.73 583  
10. Aleah Ross 15 KingstonHull     27.82  + 0.73 582  
10. Devyn Leask 17 Bo Kirklees     27.82  + 0.69 582  
 
12. Yasmin Brown 17 KingstonHull     27.87  + 0.69 579  
 
13. Rachael Wilson 28 Derwentside     27.93  + 0.77 576  
14. Bethany Jordan 15 Co Wakefield     27.96  + 0.66 574  
15. Jessica Gillatt 19 South Axholm     28.03  + 0.75 569  
16. Taryn Wheat 14 Chester Le S     28.04  + 0.77 569  
17. Katie Hirst 15 Co Sheffield     28.07  + 0.64 567  
18. Eleanor Hextall 14 KingstonHull     28.08  + 0.69 566  
19. Lauren Hanson 17 Skipton     28.09  + 0.69 566  
20. Laura Brookes 15 Donc Dartes     28.11  + 0.67 565  
21. Jovana Lugonja 17 Co Bradford     28.12  + 0.74 564  
22. Kayley Britten 15 Rotherham Mo     28.13  + 0.76 563  
23. Alexandra Heard 16 Tadcaster     28.15  + 0.61 562  
24. Louise Barker 17 RichmondDale     28.19  + 0.75 560  
25. Chloe Oliver 15 Darlington     28.30  + 0.55 553  
25. Lauren Howe 16 Morpeth     28.30  + 0.86 553  
27. Lauren Lemon 17 Tynemouth     28.34  + 0.64 551  
28. Hannah Rye 16 RichmondDale     28.37  + 0.84 549  
28. Bethany Meer 17 Co Bradford     28.37  + 0.51 549  
30. Rebekah Worthy 15 Middlesboro     28.40  + 0.73 547  
31. Eleanor Howcroft 14 York City     28.43  + 0.69 546  
31. Caitlin Pescod 16 AJ Newcastle     28.43  + 0.70 546  
31. Kiani Campbell-Grady 17 Co Leeds     28.43  + 0.74 546  
34. Georgia Stockdale 15 Middlesboro     28.46  + 0.70 544  
35. Katie Toomey 14 Newcastle     28.50  + 0.74 542  
36. Holly Pearson 14 Bo Kirklees     28.54  + 0.67 539  
37. Emma Muirhead 15 Middlesboro     28.59  + 0.70 537  
38. Emma Moore 14 Harrogate     28.64  + 0.72 534  
39. Emily Ball 18 Tadcaster     28.67  + 0.69 532  
40. Libby Turner 15 Bo Barnsley     28.70  + 0.71 530  
41. Rebecca Hall 15 AFSHartlepol     28.71  + 0.81 530  
42. Ellie Walker 15 Tadcaster     28.75  + 0.68 528  
43. Emily Beatriz Grayson 15 Scarborough     28.78  + 0.71 526  
44. Erika Best 14 Newcastle     28.82  + 0.81 524  
45. Lois Shackleton 14 Halifax     28.88  + 0.76 521  
46. Katherine Keogh 14 Loftus Dol     28.89  + 0.75 520  
46. Gemma Parkinson 14 Tadcaster     28.89  + 0.75 520  
46. Ailish Gregory 16 Tynemouth     28.89  + 0.68 520  
49. Charlotte Gibbs 14 Co Bradford     28.90  + 0.72 520  
50. Jasmine Harrison 17 Thirsk WH     28.91  + 0.60 519  
51. Sarah Wright 14 Gates &Whick     28.98  + 0.72 515  
52. Elizabeth Safonkina 14 Bo Barnsley     29.06  + 0.74 511  
52. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C     29.06  + 0.60 511  
54. Stephanie Bramley 17 Thirsk WH     29.07  + 0.79 510  
54. Maia Hall 14 Loftus Dol     29.07  + 0.68 510  
56. Giorgia Harvey 14 Peterlee     29.11  -.-- 508  
57. Freya Williams 15 Billingham     29.13  + 0.75 507  
57. Sophie Mutch 15 Tynemouth     29.13  + 0.70 507  
59. Victoria Donnelly 15 North Tyne     29.20  + 0.83 504  
60. Phoebe Tomlinson 15 Halifax     29.22  + 0.68 503  
61. Amelia Colbear 14 Donc Dartes     29.24  + 0.79 502  
62. Gabrielle Burdess 18 Chester Le S     29.25  + 0.77 501  
63. Abigail Newton 15 Skipton     29.37  + 0.74 495  
63. Rosa Pollard Smith 14 Durham City     29.37  + 0.75 495  
65. Ellen Georgeson 14 North Tyne     29.39  + 0.68 494  
66. Emily Pyrah 14 Halifax     29.47  + 0.83 490  
67. Anya Sordy 17 Co Sund'land     29.48  + 0.61 489  
68. Niamh Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees     29.51  + 0.68 488  
69. Noelle Belnavis 14 Derwentside     29.52  + 0.78 487  
70. Georgina Wright 15 Bo Kirklees     29.61  + 0.78 483  
71. Lucy Pickard 14 Donc Dartes     29.67  + 0.74 480  
72. Hannah Speakman 15 Bo Kirklees     29.68  + 0.72 480  
73. Ellie Buxton 15 Cleethorpes     29.81  + 0.77 473  
74. Ana Lazar 15 Co Sund'land     29.98  + 0.91 465  
75. Eve Dunn 15 Halifax     30.00  + 0.73 464  
  Sarah-Jane Dawson 14 Moors  DNC     
  Elena Bennett 14 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Rhiannon Wood 16 Team Jorvik  DNC     
  Annalea Davison 15 Newcastle  DNC     
  Abigail Row 16 Newcastle  DNC     
  Jane Brown 16 Newcastle  DNC     
  Sarah Brown 17 Newcastle  DNC   
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EVENT 113 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harry Devlin 16 York City    2:21.98  + 0.65 611     32.20  1:09.23  1:45.45 
2. Joel O'Halleron 20 Derwentside   2:23.36  + 0.82 593     31.90  1:08.04  1:46.59 
3. James Lund 17 Co Bradford   2:26.74  + 0.76 553     33.18  1:10.66  1:48.76 
4. Richard Mawson 17 Co Leeds   2:27.19  + 0.68 548     33.27  1:11.11  1:49.13 
5. Jake Sykes 17 Co Leeds   2:27.36  + 0.80 546     33.60  1:11.57  1:49.61 
6. Euan Cowan 16 Co Leeds    2:27.47  + 0.60 545     33.01  1:10.43  1:48.86 
7. Jonathan Milner 15 Co Leeds   2:29.12  + 0.73 527     32.86  1:11.07  1:50.16 
8. Jake Lambert 15 Co Leeds   2:30.11  + 0.75 517     33.55  1:11.92  1:51.17 
9. Matthew Greidanus 16 Halifax   2:30.56  + 0.65 512     33.31  1:11.36  1:50.63 
10. Joseph Martin 16 Gates &Whick   2:30.86  + 0.76 509     33.81  1:12.76  1:51.85 
 
11. Connor King 16 Derwentside   2:31.80  + 0.69 499     32.93  1:11.07  1:51.60 
12. Sean Armstrong 16 Loftus Dol   2:32.74  + 0.74 490     33.88  1:13.10  1:52.50 
 
13. Matthew Yeomans 14 Co Leeds JB   2:32.91  + 0.70 489     35.00  1:14.11  1:53.33 
14. Joseph Moore 15 Harrogate   2:35.87  + 0.74 461     35.41  1:14.89  1:55.89 
15. Christopher Mayes 15 AFSHartlepol   2:36.28  + 0.71 458     34.94  1:15.37  1:56.22 
16. Matthew Shimmin 15 Newcastle   2:36.85  + 0.81 453     35.16  1:15.22  1:56.84 
17. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle   2:37.22  + 0.73 450     35.51  1:15.78  1:56.46 
18. Ben Robinson 15 Loftus Dol   2:37.72  + 0.70 445     35.59  1:15.97  1:57.05 
19. Ben Gilchrist 15 Wear Valley   2:37.94  + 0.73 443     35.56  1:16.34  1:57.53 
20. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees   2:38.43  + 0.73 439     34.84  1:15.74  1:57.21 
21. Luke Midgley 14 Skipton   2:39.76  -.-- 428     35.91  1:16.56  1:58.00 
22. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 14 Grimsby AST   2:39.80  + 0.70 428     35.38  1:16.49  1:58.59 
23. Matthew Kenneth 15 Skipton   2:40.05  + 0.65 426     35.66  1:16.45  1:58.10 
24. William Wilson 14 Harrogate   2:41.51  + 0.40 415     36.45  1:18.04  2:00.67 
25. Caleb Lowery 14 AJ Newcastle   2:41.68  + 0.71 413     35.75  1:16.94  1:59.50 
26. Callum Walker 18 Co Sund'land   2:42.91  + 0.69 404     34.83  1:16.97  2:00.35 
27. Jacob Willson 14 Darlington   2:43.54  + 0.77 399     37.06  1:19.18  2:01.58 
28. Jack Whitehurst 15 Rotherham Mo   2:43.82  + 0.72 397     36.78  1:18.30  2:01.39 
29. Joshua Allison 15 Derwentside   2:44.82  + 0.71 390     35.69  1:17.14  2:00.99 
30. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield   2:44.86  + 0.76 390     36.55  1:18.18  2:01.63 
31. Cade Darby 14 Middlesboro   2:45.66  + 0.69 384     37.84  1:20.41  2:03.43 
32. Joseph Micklewright 14 Middlesboro   2:45.80  + 0.66 383     37.77  1:20.20  2:03.58 
33. Joshua Mathias 15 York City   2:46.34  + 0.67 379     36.83  1:19.41  2:02.74 
34. Edward Wilson 15 Harrogate   2:46.69  + 0.58 377     36.59  1:19.10  2:03.29 
35. James Davison 14 Chester Le S   2:48.21  + 0.68 367     37.19  1:20.07  2:03.92 
36. John-Luke Hutchinson 15 Co Bradford   2:48.42  + 0.81 366     38.40  1:22.22  2:05.82 
  Jack Maskill 14 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Benjamin Waugh 14 Newcastle  DNC        
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EVENT 114 Womens Open 800m Freestyle          

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Annalea Davison 15 Newcastle JG   8:39.59  + 0.88 785  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:08.72 250m  2:41.28 300m  3:13.78 350m  3:46.46 400m  4:19.22 
    30.16    32.43    33.05    33.08    32.56    32.50    32.68    32.76 
 450m  4:51.66 500m  5:24.50 550m  5:57.00 600m  6:29.67 650m  7:02.20 700m  7:34.91 750m  8:07.49 800m  8:39.59 
    32.44    32.84    32.50    32.67    32.53    32.71    32.58    32.10 
2. Leah Crisp 15 Co Leeds JS   8:45.60  + 0.74 758  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:09.81 250m  2:43.08 300m  3:16.23 350m  3:49.07 400m  4:22.09 
    30.72    32.76    33.17    33.16    33.27    33.15    32.84    33.02 
 450m  4:54.90 500m  5:27.80 550m  6:00.80 600m  6:33.70 650m  7:06.61 700m  7:39.96 750m  8:13.34 800m  8:45.60 
    32.81    32.90    33.00    32.90    32.91    33.35    33.38    32.26 
3. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees JB   9:01.15  + 0.75 694  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:03.71 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.68 250m  2:45.68 300m  3:19.88 350m  3:53.97 400m  4:28.25 
    30.70    33.01    33.88    34.09    34.00    34.20    34.09    34.28 
 450m  5:02.44 500m  5:36.57 550m  6:10.82 600m  6:45.04 650m  7:19.55 700m  7:53.71 750m  8:27.85 800m  9:01.15 
    34.19    34.13    34.25    34.22    34.51    34.16    34.14    33.30 
4. Laura Cook 14 Newcastle   9:04.41  + 0.71 682  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:48.07 300m  3:22.08 350m  3:56.23 400m  4:30.66 
